USE AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL
SERIES FSP02-FSP03
DIGITAL FLOW SENSOR
IICamozzi Automation S.p.A.5000070184 Ver 00
IIICamozzi Automation S.p.A.5000070184 Ver 00
Chapter 1   Introduction. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1
	 1.1	 Product Safety Instructions . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1
	 Warning

determined from the ratio.
48Camozzi Automation S.p.A.5000070184 Ver 00
Ordering Information
FSP02 SERIES
FSP02
FSP03
501 FLOW RATE RANGE
501 = 500 L/min, for Series FSP02
102 = 1000 L/min, for Series FSP02
202 = 2000 L/min, for Series FSP03
030 OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
030 = 2 PNP output + Analog output 1÷5V
031 = 2 PNP output + Analog output 4÷20mA
F9C PORT SIZE
F9C = G1/2”, for Series FSP02
F12C = G3/4”, for Series FSP03
OPTIONAL PARTS
FS-BT-27 = Mounting bracket, for Series FSP02
FS-BT-28 = Mounting bracket, for Series FSP03
GM6X-2 = Connector 2mt
GM6X-5 = Connector 5mt
FSP02 - 501 030 F9C
49Camozzi Automation S.p.A.5000070184 Ver 00
Dimensions
1 . Product
55
2x29
48
.2
15
61
.6
5
63
.4
30
13
.6
2x
8.
280
2417
15
30 22
2xM3x0.5Px3.5L
Not use grey holes
Not use grey holes
12.5
55
2x34
53
.2
17
.5
66
.6
5
68
.4
35
16
.8
2x
9.
190
2417
17.5
35 22
2xM3x0.5Px3.5L
17.5
•	 FSP02 - G1/2
•	 FSP03 - G3/4
50Camozzi Automation S.p.A.5000070184 Ver 00